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Date Module/Lecturer Time
Monday 07.04.2025
Tuesday 08.04.2025
Wednesday 09.04.2025 Online Week
Thursday 10.04.2025
Friday 11.04.2025

Tuesday 15.04.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 16.04.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Study exercise
Study exercise

Tuesday 06.05.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 07.05.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Study exercise
Study exercise

Tuesday 27.05.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 28.05.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Study exercise
Study exercise

Tuesday 17.06.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 18.06.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Study exercise
Study exercise

Tuesday 08.07.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 09.07.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Study exercise
Study exercise

Tuesday 29.07.2025 eHealth Literacy 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr
Wednesday 30.07.2025 eHealth Applications 18:00 - 21:00 Uhr

Exam preparation
Exam preparation

Monday 04.08.2025 eHealth Literacy Exam
Tuesday 05.08.2025 eHealth Applications Exam

daily 
ca. 9-17 Uhr


	SoSe25

